
A Night Out

Member Events

2025 - 2026

Sunday, Oct 5	 	 7 PM 	 Line Dancing & Lesson with Jineen	 Ballroom

	 	 	 	 8 PM		 Comedy with Bruce Farber

	 	 	 	 8:15 PM	 Free Ice cream


Sunday, Oct 26	 	 5:30 PM 	 Halloween Boo Bash w/Singles Club	 Outside with

	 	 	 	 	 	 DJ Arnie.  Coustumes Encouraged. 	 Food Truck 

Sunday, Nov 16	 	 7-9 PM 	 RBJ Duo.  Free Ice Cream.	 	 	 Outside	 


Sunday, Dec 7	 	 7-9 PM 	 Singer - Rome Saladino	 	 	 Outside	                 


Sunday , Dec 14		 6-9 PM 	 DJ Extraordinaire Warren Hill - White	 Outisde with

	 	 	 	 	 	 Party.  Dress in white encouraged.	 Food Truck 

Friday, Jan 23	 	 6-9 PM 	 Tomey & Tony Duo	 	 	 	 Outside with

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 DALA BBQ	                   


Saturday, Feb 7	 	 7:30-9 PM	Dueling Pianos, $10 includes dessert 	 Ballroom


Saturday, Feb 21		 7:30	 PM	 Table Feud by Game Shows Alive     	 Ballroom

	 	 	 	 	 	 $10 includes dessert 

Monday, Mar 2	 	  7-9 PM 	 Guitarist Jason Colanino     	 	 	 Outside


Saturday, Mar 14		 6:30-9 PM 	Betty Padgett & Bobby Nathan Band	 Outside

$10 Annual Membership to "A Night Out"  
Info: Rhona 516-476-6728 RhonaP@aol.com

For outside events, please bring a chair.


